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2023 JOINT FALL CONFERENCE – SAVE THE DATE 
In Person Event (not Virtual or Hybrid)  

 
The 2023 Fall Conference is currently being planned for Tuesday, October 31 through Friday, November 3, in 
person, in Kearney, Nebraska at the Younes Conference Center!  The organizational schedule is as follows: 
 
Tuesday, October 31 Wednesday, November 1 Thursday, November 2 Friday, November 3 

Pre-Conference 
(AWWA) 

RCAP Small System 
Training 

APWA Conference, 
Business Meeting, and 

Banquet 

AWWA Conference 
(am only) 

NWEA Conference  
(am only) 

(More information  
to come) 

APWA/AWWA Joint 
Luncheon 

AWWA/NWEA/SWANA 
Joint Luncheon 

 

 AWWA Conference, 
Business Meeting, and 

Banquet 

NWEA Conference, 
Business Meeting, and 

Banquet 

 

 SWANA Tours/Training SWANA Conference & 
Banquet 

 

 Texas Hold’em Poker   
 
 
Vendor information will be provided in the next few months, followed by the technical sessions and full 
conference announcement.  For additional questions or information, please contact one of the organization 
representatives, listed below. 
 
AWWA (Lead): John Keith – jkeith@lincoln.ne.gov 
 
NWEA: Brittany Travers – brittany@e-equipmentsolutions.com 
 
APWA:  Austin Rowser – austin.rowser@cityofomaha.com 
              Mitch Doht – mdoht2@unl.edu 
 
SWANA: Morgan Sykes – msykes@scsengineers.com 
               Lori Calub - lori.calub@hdrinc.com 
               Michelle Hilding – michelle.hilding@hdrinc.com 


